Name of the Corporate Debtor: CINEMA VENTURES PVT LTD

Annexure - 4

Date of commencement of CIRP: 14/07/2023

List of creditors as on: 28/07/2023

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of
A t A t of tual A t of
Sl. . . moun % of mo.un oF | any mutua m?un ° Amount of Claims | Remarks,
Name of the Creditor Date of ) Amount of Claim ) covered by [ Amount covered Whether ) Contingent [ dues that Claim not e L. .
No. X Amount Claimed ) Nature of Claim ) Voting : X under Verification | if any
Receipt Admitted Security by Guarantee [related party? share Claim may be set- Admitted
Interest off
Unsecured
1 27/07/2023 120,261,309 - ) ] . - - Yes - - - - 120,261,309 -
Financial Creditor
Advantage Overseas Pvt Ltd
2 |Asian Business Connections Pvt | 27/07/2023 379,041,333 - LJ.nse(:l.Jred ) - - Yes - - - - 379,041,333 -
Financial Creditor
Ltd
TOTAL 499,302,642 - - - - - - - 499,302,642




